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Pre-Paid :      50000.00

Opening Balance :      30102.73

02/08/2023 TRANSFER                                          23563                       30102.73            0.00

31/08/2023 TRANSFER                                          23635                       42178.74       -42178.74

           0.00        72281.47

**** Reg No: BN87CWGP ****

01/08/2023 TL# 1 #825          186304    0/M                457411          992.70                      -41186.04

15/08/2023 TL# 1 #1616         187308    0/M                458248          824.75                      -40361.29

        1817.45            0.00

**** Reg No: DH96SJGP ****

03/08/2023 TL# 1 #2269         451199    0/M                457548         1150.40                      -39210.89

07/08/2023 TL# 1 #4965         451997    0/M                457738         1464.51                      -37746.38

11/08/2023 TL# 1 #7988         452783    0/M                457982         1367.28                      -36379.10

13/08/2023 TL# 1 #203          453538    0/M                458098         1295.48                      -35083.62

14/08/2023 TL# 1 #790          454173    0/M                458176         1214.09                      -33869.53

17/08/2023 TL# 1 #2926         454858    0/M                458393         1180.53                      -32689.00

21/08/2023 TL# 1 #5826         455564    0/M                458595         1203.48                      -31485.52

24/08/2023 TL# 1 #8281         456334    0/M                458892         1321.74                      -30163.78

28/08/2023 TL# 1 #1626         457327    0/M                459093         1354.96                      -28808.82

31/08/2023 TL# 1 #4059         457963    0/M                459341         1113.07                      -27695.75

       12665.54            0.00

**** Reg No: DY25TCGP ****

10/08/2023 TL# 1 #7523         0         0/M                457945         1000.07                      -26695.68

18/08/2023 TL# 1 #3521         0         0/M                458454         1286.29                      -25409.39

        2286.36            0.00

**** Reg No: FP91LSGP ****

12/08/2023 TL# 1 #8778         154214    0/M                458057          983.06                      -24426.33

26/08/2023 TL# 1 #100          154431    0/M                459025          653.86                      -23772.47

        1636.92            0.00

**** Reg No: FW84TSGP ****

01/08/2023 TL# 1 #552          282023    0/M                457388          974.58                      -22797.89

10/08/2023 TL# 1 #7282         282797    0/M                457915         1006.76                      -21791.13

12/08/2023 TL# 1 #8830         283264    0/M                458062         1135.81                      -20655.32

16/08/2023 TL# 1 #2069         283983    0/M                458316         1140.69                      -19514.63

20/08/2023 TL# 1 #4989         284384    0/M                458553          901.41                      -18613.22

21/08/2023 TL# 1 #6090         284756    0/M                458631         1079.34                      -17533.88

24/08/2023 TL# 1 #8044         285118    0/M                458864          895.97                      -16637.91

30/08/2023 TL# 1 #3230         285635    0/M                459267         1288.90                      -15349.01

        8423.46            0.00

**** Reg No: HC37FKGP ****

11/08/2023 TL# 1 #8276         0         0/M                458016          682.04                      -14666.97
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17/08/2023 TL# 1 #2724         0         0/M                458378          716.63                      -13950.34

29/08/2023 TL# 1 #2734         0         0/M                459216          400.00                      -13550.34

31/08/2023 TL# 1 #4357         0         0/M                459366          667.62                      -12882.72

        2466.29            0.00

**** Reg No: VISHAL ****

02/08/2023 TL# 1 #1369         0         0/M                457471         1257.47                      -11625.25

07/08/2023 TL# 1 #4997         0         0/M                457740         1114.44                      -10510.81

10/08/2023 TL# 1 #7224         0         0/M                457906         1413.56                       -9097.25

16/08/2023 TL# 1 #1774         0         0/M                458278         1305.07                       -7792.18

18/08/2023 TL# 1 #3990         0         0/M                458478         1376.99                       -6415.19

22/08/2023 TL# 1 #6450         0         0/M                458666         1316.63                       -5098.56

29/08/2023 TL# 1 #2459         0         0/M                459179         1188.64                       -3909.92

        8972.80            0.00

**** Reg No: WJN120GP ****

04/08/2023 TL# 1 #2726         0         0/M                457609          789.98                       -3119.94

04/08/2023 TL# 1 #2935         321468    0/M                457632          678.05                       -2441.89

10/08/2023 TL# 1 #7919         321903    0/M                457959          850.09                       -1591.80

11/08/2023 TL# 1 #8193         0         0/M                458012          746.47                        -845.33

16/08/2023 TL# 1 #1830         0         0/M                458286          674.80                        -170.53

21/08/2023 TL# 1 #6035         0         0/M                458625          643.62                         473.09

22/08/2023 TL# 1 #6759         322290    00/M               458718          758.35                        1231.44

29/08/2023 TL# 1 #2464         0         0/M                459181          853.38                        2084.82

        5994.74            0.00

**** Reg No: ZVP407GP ****

22/08/2023 TL# 1 #6727         132362    0/M                458712          984.77                        3069.59

         984.77            0.00

Closing Balance :       3069.59

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      3069.59         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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